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Shrl N. L. Josht: May I know how 
much gur was exported from India 
in the year 1954-557

Shri Karmarkar; In 1954-55, from 
April to December, the quantity that 
was sent out was, I think, 430 tons.
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*1250. Chaudhrl Mohammed ShafTee: 
Will the Minister of Inlonnatioii and 
Broadcasting be pleased to state:

(a) the number of documentarieg 
produced by Government and private 
producers respectively during 1954;

(b) the cost in each case; and
(c) the procedure adopted for 

assigning subjects to private pro­
ducers?

The Minister of Information ‘ 
Uroadcasting (Dr. Keskar): (a) 33
documentaries were produced by the 
Films Division and six were purchas­
ed from private producers.

(b) As indicated in the reply to
Unstarred Question No. 363 on 25th 
November. 1954, direct «|id indirect 
expenses are incurred on the produc­
tion of docum«itaries by the Films 
Division. In the absence of regular 
cost accounting, it would be difficult 
to state with any precision what the 
total expenses of any documentary 
are. '

The rates, iat which payment is 
made to private producers, vary bet­
ween Rs. 10 and Rs. 20 per foot.

(c) A committee has been appoint­
ed to prepare a panel of approved 
private producers, as recommended 
by the EsUmafteiB Committee. Quota­
tions will be invited from producer 
m this panel before contracts are 
placed for production of films. For 
the current year, pending preparation 
of the panel, producers have been 
selected who would in a n y  ca se  be 
included in the panel ^
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Shri Bhagwat Jha Azad: May I

know the difference in cost between 
a private-'produced documentary and 
Government-produced documentary? 
That is to say, what is the percentage 
of the difference in the cost?

Dr, Keskar: It is very difficult to 
say. We can certainly find out the 
average cost, but subjects differ so 
much and so widely that there might 
be a subject which would require 
travelling all over the country, and 
the cost of such a documentary will 
be very (high, while there might be a 
subject which can be very easily 
dealt with, and the cost of such a 
documentaiy will be low. The cost 
of a documentary given to a private 
producer is fixed accordini; to what 
he IS expected to cover.
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5n5Hi ĴTTiT Mr, 4“ sf ^

fnsft ^  it H»nf t ^
^  ^  ^  M  v m -

HTwn ytr wra- ^  fsrar? ^   ̂f«i) ytr
w (t?  ^  <T7 <175̂  ^  $ m r^ ’
jrw inuT «ft ?trt ^ - 3^
•T̂  kpHT «*i«4 >sn«ni'flini ^ I

4ft WTHTIP! : gt ^  ^
f ^  ^  m  ^  4 ,  ^  Vl̂  

?ra- ^  ^  # 1 Tnr *f ^  ^  r*T
an<tf ^  ^  tnyTTORT: ^  5̂  it •

h iItt " ^  ^
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